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   OVERALL RATING   
      
   PASS   
   FAIL   
   DATA X  
      
 
Vendor: SHANGHAI SHUOTE 

NONWOVENS CO.,LTD 
Style No.: / 

P.O. No.: / Color: WHITE 
Sample Description: UNIFI REPREVE WADDING(UF-

ZX1) 
Fabric Count: / 

Fabric Weight: 200G End Use: / 
Finishing  (Treatment): / Submitted Quantity: / 
 
Test Requested: / 
Previous Report No.: / 
 
Submitted Fiber 
Content: 

100%POLYESTER 

Submitted Care 
Instruction(s): 

/ 
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TEST PROPERTY PASS FAIL DATA COMMENTS 
FEATHER AND DOWN: FILLING 
POWER  

  X  

 
REVISED REASON: AS PER VENDOR'S ADD RESULT OF FILLING POWER(CM3/G) & FILLING 
POWER(IN3/30G) TEST IN THIS REVISED REPORT  
 
Remark: BVCPS (Shanghai) contact information for this report 
Address: No.168, Guanghua Road, Zhuanqiao Town, Minhang, Shanghai, China. 
 

General Information: 
Milka Li  021-33299121, email: milka.li@cn.bureauveritas.com 
Olivia Huang 021-33299086, email: Olivia-H.Huang@cn.bureauveritas.com 

Yukeen Liu 021-24081666 *9301 email: yukeen.liu@cn.bureauveritas.com 
Technical Questions: 
Lolita Fei   021-24081564, email: Lolita.fei@cn.bureauveritas.com 
Anna Yang 021-24081532, email: anna.yang@cn.bureauveritas.com 
Vivi Xuan 021-24081789, email: vivi.xuan@cn.bureauveritas.com 
Rita Wang 021-24081750,email: rita-wl.wang@cn.bureauveritas.com 
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TEST RESULTS 
TEST PROPERTY   

 
FEATHER AND DOWN: FILLING POWER (IDFB 10-B MODIFIED)   

   
 
 FILLING POWER (IN3/30G) 313 

  

CONDITION METHOD: STEAM 
CONDITIONING ROOM TIME: 48HOURS 
 
NOTE:BASED ON VENDOR’S REQUEST, ABOVE RESULT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY 


